AREZZOABILIA
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397
295
275
382
362
318
190
333
402
341
312
357
13
328
401
189
331
361
326
379
316
383
385
330
386
327
292
352
188
174
14
278
314

TEMPO
0.25.44
0.25.54
0.26.28
0.26.36
0.26.41
0.27.21
0.27.49
0.28.00
0.28.05
0.28.06
0.28.13
0.28.41
0.28.46
0.28.48
0.28.55
0.29.00
0.29.01
0.29.15
0.29.23
0.29.27
0.29.41
0.29.49
0.29.52
0.30.02
0.30.08
0.30.12
0.30.22
0.30.27
0.30.31
0.30.33
0.30.35
0.30.37
0.30.39

COGNOME
FADDA
FILAJ
ANNETTI
MARZI
ROVERELLI
NERI

REFI

VOLPI
BERLINGOZZI
ALLORI
MATTONI
INNOCENTI
CAPPAGLI
SERBOLI
TARQUINI
RAMO
SOLDINI
MASI
RAGAZZINI
FRANCI
MULAS
MENCI
TAVANTI
SINATTI
RESCIGNO
SCAGLIA
DI MICELI
GALAURCHI
FLORIDI
FONTANI
MORROCCHI
BONINI
MIGLIACCI

NOME
EMANUELE
PERPARIM
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
DANIELE
MIRKO
CRISTIAN
LUCA

FABIO
ANGELO
ANDREA
MARCO
SIMONE
LEONARDO
BRUNALDO
ALDO

MIRKO
GIACOMO
STEFANO
NATALE
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONIO
STEFANO
FELICE
GIANMARCO
CLAUDIO
RODOLFO
LUCIO
ETTORE
EDOARDO
MIRKO
STEFANO

TEAM

Atl. Castello

U.P. POLICIANO

U.P. POLICIANO
LIBERO

Atl. Sestini

U.P. POLICIANO

IL CAMPINO

U.P. POLICIANO

GS Amatori Poditica Arezzo
RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
U.P. POLICIANO

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
ATL. SANGIOVANNESE
U.P. POLICIANO

Atl. Sestini

IL CAMPINO

U.P. POLICIANO

Atl. Sinalunga

U.P. POLICIANO

Atl. Sestini

U.P. POLICIANO

Pod. Il Campino
LIBERO

U.P. POLICIANO

Atl. Sestini

U.P. POLICIANO

U.P. POLICIANO

Pod. Il Campino

IL CAMPINO

IL CAMPINO

ATL. SANGIOVANNESE
U.P. POLICIANO

U.P. POLICIANO

CAT.
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ARRIVO GENERALE

ARRIVO CAT.
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13
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

71
175
78
369
171
61
409
196
77
74
393
307
338
343
152
199
392
391
342
366
17
395
378
363
384
311
193
410
164
64
320
73
178
280
176
274

0.30.42
0.30.52
0.30.54
0.30.58
0.30.59
0.31.01
0.31.03
0.31.09
0.31.23
0.31.29
0.31.30
0.31.32
0.31.36
0.31.42
0.31.51
0.31.54
0.31.58
0.32.06
0.32.09
0.32.10
0.32.27
0.32.39
0.32.42
0.32.46
0.32.47
0.32.53
0.33.01
0.33.07
0.33.10
0.33.13
0.33.14
0.33.19
0.33.21
0.33.23
0.33.41
0.33.45

FARALLI
FRONTINI
FATICHENTI
CALUSSI

DI CRISTO
PELUZZI
ROMANO
FELICI
ANTONINI
VALDARNINI
GHEZZI
MAGGI
PACINI
FORZINI
PARRI
ALDEBRANDI
NONNI
LUPINI
GENNAI
DEL BIMBO
CANESCHI
GILETTI
BASSI
MACCALISO
RICCIARDI
MATINI
SCHICCHI
LACRIMINI
ZUCCHERELLI
RIGHETTI
ORETTI
BAGLIONI
D'ANTONIO
BONCOMPAGNI
BORRI
ALBERTI

GABRIELE
MARCO
LEONARDO
MASSIMILIANO
CIRO

NICOLA
ANTONIO
FABIO

MARIO
LORENZO
MORENO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMILIANO
EGISTO
CARLO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
VITTORIO
MASSIMO
MARCO
REMIGIO
LEONARDO
ALFREDO
CARMELO
PAOLO

LUIGI

MARCO

IVAN

CARLO
VITTORIO
ALESSANDRO
ARMANDO
FRANCESCO
LUCIA
MASSIMO
DANIEL

SUBBIANO MARATHON
IL CAMPINO
SUBBIANO MARATHON
CHIANINA RUNNERS

IL CAMPINO
SUBBIANO MARATHON
Pod. Il Campino

IL CAMPINO
SUBBIANO MARATHON
SUBBIANO MARATHON
Pod. Il Campino

U.P. POLICIANO

RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

PODISTICA AREZZO
U.P. POLICIANO
Subbiano Marathon
UISP FI

RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

LIBERO

SUBBIANO MARATHON
Olympic Runners Lama
Atl. Sestini

Resco Reggello

ATL SESTINI

U.P. POLICIANO

IL CAMPINO

Atl. Sestini

PODISTICA AREZZO
SUBBIANO MARATHON
U.P. POLICIANO
SUBBIANO MARATHON
IL CAMPINO

U.P. POLICIANO

IL CAMPINO

U.P. POLICIANO
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15
16
17
18
15
16
17

19
20
18
21
22

23
24
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

25
26
27
28
29
30
27

31
28



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

394
321
111
413
72
334
390
156
305
399
355
381
76
411
69
371
306
319
325
370
198
373
354
67
291
360
15
138
159
139
285
408
141
186
179
376

0.33.47
0.33.50
0.33.51
0.33.53
0.34.12
0.34.17
0.34.18
0.34.21
0.34.30
0.34.33
0.34.37
0.34.39
0.34.41
0.34.42
0.34.45
0.34.59
0.35.01
0.35.07
0.35.30
0.35.38
0.35.44
0.35.48
0.36.00
0.36.02
0.36.04
0.36.06
0.36.07
0.36.18
0.36.20
0.36.22
0.36.28
0.36.49
0.36.56
0.36.57
0.37.02
0.37.17

PARRI

ORSINI FEDERICI

FONTANI
BRESCI
GIORNO
BARTOLI
MATTESINI
ROSSI
ISOLANI
BARBINI
NESPOLI
NARDI

CINI
GALLORINI
PIERI
MACCIONI
LANDI
NICCOLAI
PITTI
MILANI
SALVADORI
NUCCI
DONATI

LA MARCA
DALL'AVO
CIOTTI
GHINASSI
LAZZERI
SGUERRI
LOMBARDI
CIONCOLINI
GIORDINI
PAGLIUCA
FAFFINI
DE ROSA
NUCCI

GIOVANNI
CRISTIANO
CAMILLA
STEFANO
GIACOMO
MARCO
MARCO
STEFANO
RODOLFO
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
ALESSIO
FILIPPO

LUCA
MANUEL
MONIA
PAOLO
MARCO

ALDO

MARCO GINO
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
BRUNO
VALDIMAURO
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
EDOARDO
MARCO
SILVIA
ALESSANDRO

ATL. CAPANNI
U.P. POLICIANO
SUBBIANO MARATHON

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica

SUBBIANO MARATHON
G.S. MELY'S
FOLLONICA
PODISTICA AREZZO
U.P. POLICIANO

Atl. Sestini

Atl. Sestini

Subbiano Marathon
SUBBIANO MARATHON
Pod. Il Campino
SUBBIANO MARATHON
CHIANINA RUNNERS
U.P. POLICIANO

U.P. POLICIANO

U.P. POLICIANO
LIBERO

LIBERO

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO
Rinascita Montevarchi
SUBBIANO MARATHON
U.P. POLICIANO

Avis Sansepolcro

ATL. SANGIOVANNESE
PODISTICA AREZZO
PODISTICA AREZZO
PODISTICA AREZZO
U.P. POLICIANO
LIBERO

PODISTICA AREZZO

IL CAMPINO

IL CAMPINO

Atl. Sestini
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

358
136

368
284
364
293
161
277
324
68
400
195
303
346
187
170
351

194
112
137
407
403
301
374
350
304
372
412
83
356
353
388
349
75

0.37.19
0.37.20
0.37.34
0.37.37
0.37.40
0.37.42
0.37.44
0.37.47
0.37.48
0.37.51
0.37.53
0.37.55
0.38.00
0.38.01
0.38.04
0.38.06
0.38.08
0.38.10
0.38.11
0.38.17
0.38.24
0.38.25
0.38.31
0.38.35
0.38.39
0.38.50
0.38.52
0.38.53
0.38.55
0.38.58
0.39.00
0.39.14
0.39.17
0.39.19
0.39.31
0.39.37

GIORNI
FRATINI
CALOSI
NOFRONI
CECCARELLI
GIOVAGNINI
DORI

VITI
BIGIARINI
PIOMBONI
CHELLINI
BONARINI
SANARELLI
GOVERNINI
VAGNUZZI
MENCHETTI
BILIOTTI
MENCHERINI
TINACCI
TAVANTI
BIGI

IOTINI
PORPORA
ALLARA
GIUSTINI
DEL BIMBO
CERINI
GUADAGNI
MAZZETTI
BIGI
MASCOLO
LUCANI
BACCONI
DE RENZO
TORZINI
FABBRI

LEONARDO
ANDREA
VINICIO

MASSIMILIANO

PAOLO
FRANCO
LORENZO
CLAUDIO
CARLO
MASSIMO
STEFANO
FABRIZIO
NICOLETTA
ALESSANDRA
CARLO
ADRIANO
LORENZO
LORENZO
NEDO
MARICA
DANIELA
BARBARA
MARCO
RICCARDO
ROBERTO
SILVIA
FRANCESCO
SERGIO
CLAUDIO
MAURIZIO
CARMELA
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO
MARCELLO
SIMONA
ROBERTO

LIBERO

PODISTICA AREZZO

ATL. SANGIOVANNESE

LA CHIANINA

U.P. POLICIANO

Avis Sansepolcro

U.P. POLICIANO
PODISTICA AREZZO

U.P. POLICIANO

U.P. POLICIANO
SUBBIANO MARATHON

GS Amatori Poditica Arezzo
IL CAMPINO

U.P. POLICIANO
RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
IL CAMPINO

IL CAMPINO

POD. LE PANCHE

ATL. SANGIOVANNESE

IL CAMPINO

PODISTICA AREZZO
PODISTICA AREZZO

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. POLICIANO

LIBERA

LIBERO

U.P. POLICIANO

LA CHIANINA

GS Amatori Poditica Arezzo
SUBBIANO MARATHON
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Palestra The Best Body
LIBERO

RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
SUBBIANO MARATHON
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45
46

47

48
49
18
19
20
50
51

21
22
37
23
24

25
52
26

53

54
27

38
55
39

40



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

365
359
115
375
294
313
117
135
63
287
296
166
110
286
348
157
406
405
404
389
167
281
387
309
367
329
398

322
173
279
172
169
297

0.39.39
0.40.01
0.40.05
0.40.14
0.40.15
0.40.29
0.40.33
0.40.43
0.40.48
0.41.15
0.41.38
0.41.40
0.41.43
0.41.45
0.43.00
0.43.02
0.43.47
0.44.56
0.44.58
0.45.20
0.45.25
0.45.27
0.45.29
0.45.33
0.45.47
0.46.10
0.46.12
0.46.53
0.47.22
0.48.14
0.49.12
0.51.05
0.53.13
0.54.08

CIARDO
BRUSONI
BUCELLI
MASCANUCCI
FABBRONI
MAURIZI
DUCCI

FELICI
SATURNO
COMANDUCCI

GIANFRANCESCHI

INNOCENTI
ACCIAI
COCCHI
POGGIANTI
SBRAGI
CEROFOLINI
CANAVESE
MAZZINI
MUZZI
BARBAGLI
BURESTI

DI MARCO
MARRAGHINI
LAZZI
SINATTI
MAZZESCHI
BIGNARDI
PANICHI
FELICINI
BLASI
FABIANELLI
BENNATI
GIBIN

SAVERIO
SULVIO
LORENZO
FABRIZIO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
KENNETH
CINZIA
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
LAURA
SILVIA
MARUSCA
UMBERTO
MIRIA
GIORGIO
MARTINO
ANTONELLA
YURI

MARIA CRISTINA

RAFFAELLA
TIZIANA
FRANCESCO
PATRIZIA
SABRINA
MORENO
ROBERTA
IVO
ROSALBA
PATRIZIA
ENZO
JASMINE
GIULIANO
AMILCARE

ATL. CAPO LEUCA

Resco Reggello
PODISTICA AREZZO

GS Amatori Poditica Arezzo
U.P. POLICIANO

U.P. POLICIANO
PODISTICA AREZZO
PODISTICA AREZZO
SUBBIANO MARATHON
U.P. POLICIANO

U.P. POLICIANO
PODISTICA AREZZO
SUBBIANO MARATHON
U.P. POLICIANO
RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
PODISTICA AREZZO

Pod. Il Campino

Pod. Il Campino

Pod. Il Campino

GS Amatori Poditica Arezzo
IL CAMPINO

U.P. POLICIANO

LIBERO

U.P. POLICIANO

LIBERA

U.P. POLICIANO

GS Amatori Poditica Arezzo
ATL. SANGIOVANNESE
U.P. POLICIANO

IL CAMPINO

U.P. POLICIANO

IL CAMPINO

IL CAMPINO

U.P. POLICIANO
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